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TEAM NAME
SueNad

W)

Od Hocers
COBOHOC 2
COBOHOC 1
Electrophoretic Kittens
Mikael

Kirky

The Jalapenos
gOD

One for the Road
Hitrek

Old Man

The Arrows

First Class Stamps
O-dear

Liz & Bruce

Four Finches

Oh No Not Again
SYO Invaders

The A list
Cherries in the Wood
Kim

Legl
00:09:36
00:08:10
00:08:38
00:08:30
00:07:40
00:14:12
00:04:39
00:05:27
00:07:12
00:05:10
00:05:11
00:11:41
00:06:08
00:12:21
00:07:56
00:04:39
00:06:49
00:08:18
00:05:16
00:07:01
00:08:53
00:06:17
00:15:13

Leg2
00:12:11
00:13:50
00:19:58
00:15:38
00:13:46
00:30:30
00:11:51
00:23:57
00:18:18
00:15:25
00:10:42
00:22:38
00:12:51
00:23:08
00:19:42
00:10:58
00:13:03
00:23:53
00:11:44
00:15:15
00:18:14
00:18:55
00:40:46

Leg3
00:48:52
00:36:48
00:45:49
00:44:57
00:46:31
00:31:47
00:27:00
00:49:21
00:30:09
00:23:38
00:25:39
00:45:16
00:28:08
00:30:02
01:00:13
00:24:23
00:32:10
00:56:17
00:24:58
00:48:19
01:09:17
00:36:14

Legd
00:30:56
00:53:59
00:55:53
00:41:14
00:38:19
00:40:13
00:34:07
00:30:26
00:27:46
00:21:22
00:35:08
00:29:55
00:34:15
00:32:01
00:28:12
00:31:25
00:33:47
00:43:20
00:32:12
00:51:12
00:48:00
00:37:53

Total
01:41:35
01:52:47
02:10:18
01:50:19
01:46:16
01:56:42
01:17:37
01:49:11
01:23:25
01:05:35
01:16:40
01:49:30
01:21:22
01:37:32
01:56:03
01:11:25
01:25:49
02:11:48
01:14:10
02:01:47
02:24:24
01:39:19
00:55:59

Hand
00:10:00
00:09:00
00:08:00
00:20:00
00:24:00
00:18:00
00:40:00
00:15:00
00:18:30
00:36:00
00:24:00
00:09:00
00:12:00
00:16:00
00:18:00
00:40:00
00:12:00
00:17:00
00:20:00
00:10:00
00:09:00
00:25:30
00:00:00

plus
01:51:35
02:01:47
02:18:18
02:10:19
02:10:16
02:14:42
01:57:37
02:04:11
01:41:55
01:41:35
01:40:40
01:58:30
01:33:22
01:53:32
02:14:03
01:51:25
01:37:49
02:28:48
01:34:10
02:11:47
02:33:24
02:04:49
00:55:59

NAMES

Sue Nadine,Sue,Nadine
Marian Andy Andy Marian
Charlie,Mike,Mike Charlie
Adrien ,lan

Mick James Mick James

Liz ,Graham,Mykyta,Mykyta
Mikael x 4
Sophie,Karin,Phil,Sophie
Adam,Rupert,Juliette,Alistair
Helen,Guy, Stephen, Matthew
Chris,Chris,Chris,Chris

Hilary, Trevor, Kev,Helen
Barry x4

John, John David, David
Fraser,Olivia,Claire,lain

Sam x4

Liz,Bruce,Liz,Bruce
Emily,Sharon,Katherine,Russell
David Leadley x 4
Colin,Elisabeth,Colin, Elisabeth
Rachel,Stan,Rachel,Stan
John,Liz,Andy,Luke
Kim,Kim,Kim,Kim

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ



TEAM TEAM NAME
10 gOD
16 O-dear
19 Oh No Not Again
11 One for the Road
7  Mikael
13 Old Man
9 The Jalapenos
17 Liz & Bruce
14 The Arrows
22 Cherries in the Wood

1 SueNad

5 COBOHOC1
8 Kirky

12 Hitrek

4 COBOHOC2
2 HHG

15 First Class Stamps

6 Electrophoretic Kittens
20 SYO Invaders

3 Od Hocers

18 Four Finches

21 The Alist

25 Kim

Legl
00:05:10
00:04:39
00:05:16
00:05:11
00:04:39
00:06:08
00:07:12
00:06:49
00:12:21
00:06:17
00:09:36
00:07:40
00:05:27
00:11:41
00:08:30
00:08:10
00:07:56
00:14:12
00:07:01
00:08:38
00:08:18
00:08:53
00:15:13

Leg2
00:15:25
00:10:58
00:11:44
00:10:42
00:11:51
00:12:51
00:18:18
00:13:03
00:23:08
00:18:55
00:12:11
00:13:46
00:23:57
00:22:38
00:15:38
00:13:50
00:19:42
00:30:30
00:15:15
00:19:58
00:23:53
00:18:14
00:40:46

Leg3
00:23:38
00:24:23
00:24:58
00:25:39
00:27:00
00:28:08
00:30:09
00:32:10
00:30:02
00:36:14
00:48:52
00:46:31
00:49:21
00:45:16
00:44:57
00:36:48
01:00:13
00:31:47
00:48:19
00:45:49
00:56:17
01:09:17

Legd
00:21:22
00:31:25
00:32:12
00:35:08
00:34:07
00:34:15
00:27:46
00:33:47
00:32:01
00:37:53
00:30:56
00:38:19
00:30:26
00:29:55
00:41:14
00:53:59
00:28:12
00:40:13
00:51:12
00:55:53
00:43:20
00:48:00

Total
01:05:35
01:11:25
01:14:10
01:16:40
01:17:37
01:21:22
01:23:25
01:25:49
01:37:32
01:39:19
01:41:35
01:46:16
01:49:11
01:49:30
01:50:19
01:52:47
01:56:03
01:56:42
02:01:47
02:10:18
02:11:48
02:24:24
00:55:59

Hand
00:36:00
00:40:00
00:20:00
00:24:00
00:40:00
00:12:00
00:18:30
00:12:00
00:16:00
00:25:30
00:10:00
00:24:00
00:15:00
00:09:00
00:20:00
00:09:00
00:18:00
00:18:00
00:10:00
00:08:00
00:17:00
00:09:00
00:00:00

plus
01:41:35
01:51:25
01:34:10
01:40:40
01:57:37
01:33:22
01:41:55
01:37:49
01:53:32
02:04:49
01:51:35
02:10:16
02:04:11
01:58:30
02:10:19
02:01:47
02:14:03
02:14:42
02:11:47
02:18:18
02:28:48
02:33:24
00:55:59

NAMES

Helen,Guy, Stephen, Matthew
Sam x4

David Leadley x 4
Chris,Chris,Chris,Chris

Mikael x 4

Barry x 4
Adam,Rupert,Juliette,Alistair
Liz,Bruce,Liz,Bruce

John, John David, David
John,Liz,Andy,Luke

Sue Nadine,Sue,Nadine

Mick James Mick James
Sophie,Karin,Phil,Sophie
Hilary, Trevor, Kev,Helen
Adrien ,lan

Marian Andy Andy Marian
Fraser,Olivia,Claire,lain

Liz ,Graham,Mykyta,Mykyta
Colin,Elisabeth,Colin, Elisabeth
Charlie,Mike,Mike Charlie
Emily,Sharon,Katherine,Russell
Rachel,Stan,Rachel,Stan
Kim,Kim,Kim,Kim

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ



TEAM TEAM NAME
13 Old Man
19 Oh No Not Again
17 Liz & Bruce
11 One for the Road

10 gOD

9 The Jalapenos
16 O-dear

1 SueNad

14 The Arrows

7  Mikael

12  Hitrek

2 HHG

8 Kirky

22 Cherries in the Wood
5 COBOHOC1

4 COBOHOC2

20 SYO Invaders

15 First Class Stamps

6 Electrophoretic Kittens
3 Od Hocers

18 Four Finches

21 The Alist

25 Kim

Legl
00:06:08
00:05:16
00:06:49
00:05:11
00:05:10
00:07:12
00:04:39
00:09:36
00:12:21
00:04:39
00:11:41
00:08:10
00:05:27
00:06:17
00:07:40
00:08:30
00:07:01
00:07:56
00:14:12
00:08:38
00:08:18
00:08:53
00:15:13

Leg2
00:12:51
00:11:44
00:13:03
00:10:42
00:15:25
00:18:18
00:10:58
00:12:11
00:23:08
00:11:51
00:22:38
00:13:50
00:23:57
00:18:55
00:13:46
00:15:38
00:15:15
00:19:42
00:30:30
00:19:58
00:23:53
00:18:14
00:40:46

Leg3
00:28:08
00:24:58
00:32:10
00:25:39
00:23:38
00:30:09
00:24:23
00:48:52
00:30:02
00:27:00
00:45:16
00:36:48
00:49:21
00:36:14
00:46:31
00:44:57
00:48:19
01:00:13
00:31:47
00:45:49
00:56:17
01:09:17

Legd
00:34:15
00:32:12
00:33:47
00:35:08
00:21:22
00:27:46
00:31:25
00:30:56
00:32:01
00:34:07
00:29:55
00:53:59
00:30:26
00:37:53
00:38:19
00:41:14
00:51:12
00:28:12
00:40:13
00:55:53
00:43:20
00:48:00

Total
01:21:22
01:14:10
01:25:49
01:16:40
01:05:35
01:23:25
01:11:25
01:41:35
01:37:32
01:17:37
01:49:30
01:52:47
01:49:11
01:39:19
01:46:16
01:50:19
02:01:47
01:56:03
01:56:42
02:10:18
02:11:48
02:24:24
00:55:59

Hand
00:12:00
00:20:00
00:12:00
00:24:00
00:36:00
00:18:30
00:40:00
00:10:00
00:16:00
00:40:00
00:09:00
00:09:00
00:15:00
00:25:30
00:24:00
00:20:00
00:10:00
00:18:00
00:18:00
00:08:00
00:17:00
00:09:00
00:00:00

plus
01:33:22
01:34:10
01:37:49
01:40:40
01:41:35
01:41:55
01:51:25
01:51:35
01:53:32
01:57:37
01:58:30
02:01:47
02:04:11
02:04:49
02:10:16
02:10:19
02:11:47
02:14:03
02:14:42
02:18:18
02:28:48
02:33:24
00:55:59

NAMES

Barry x4

David Leadley x 4
Liz,Bruce,Liz,Bruce
Chris,Chris,Chris,Chris
Helen,Guy, Stephen, Matthew
Adam,Rupert,Juliette,Alistair
Sam x4

Sue Nadine,Sue,Nadine

John, John David, David
Mikael x 4

Hilary, Trevor, Kev,Helen
Marian Andy Andy Marian
Sophie,Karin,Phil,Sophie
John,Liz,Andy,Luke

Mick James Mick James
Adrien ,lan
Colin,Elisabeth,Colin, Elisabeth
Fraser,Olivia,Claire,lain

Liz ,Graham,Mykyta,Mykyta
Charlie,Mike,Mike Charlie
Emily,Sharon,Katherine,Russell
Rachel,Stan,Rachel,Stan
Kim,Kim,Kim,Kim
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